Second Language Acquisition Myths: Applying Second Language Research to Classroom Teaching
Steven Brown and Jenifer Larson-Hall

http://www.press.umich.edultitleDetailDesc.do?id=4392941

Michigan ELT, 2012

Contents

Introduction

Myth 1 Children learn languages quickly and easily while
adults are ineffective in comparison.

Myth 2 A true bilingual is someone who speaks two
languages perfectly.

Myth 3 You can acquire a language simply through
listening or reading.

Myth 4 Practice makes perfect.

Myth 5  Language students learn (and retain) what
they are taught.

Myth 6  Language learners always benefit from correction.

Myth 7 Individual differences are a major, perhaps the
major, factor in SLA.

Myth 8  Language acquisition is the individual

acquisition of grammar.

Conclusion
References
Subject Index
Author Index

vi

21

36

58
79

105
121

145

161
165
191
194





