Contents

Introduction		V
Myth 1	Children learn languages quickly and easily while adults are ineffective in comparison.	1
Myth 2	A true bilingual is someone who speaks two languages perfectly.	21
Myth 3	You can acquire a language simply through listening or reading.	36
Myth 4	Practice makes perfect.	58
Myth 5	Language students learn (and retain) what they are taught.	79
Myth 6	Language learners always benefit from correction.	105
Myth 7	Individual differences are a major, perhaps the major, factor in SLA.	121
Myth 8	Language acquisition is the individual acquisition of grammar.	145
Conclusion		161
References		165
Subject Index		191
Author Index		194